


TREATMENTS AND PRICE LIST

FACIAL
30 min facial
60 min facial

MANICURE and PEDICURE
Full manicure 45 mins
Gel manicure 50 mins
Full pedicure 50 mins
Gel pedicure 40 mins
File and paint manicure or pedicure
Gel removal (free with re application)

MASSAGE
Back neck and shoulder 30 mins
45 mins
60 mins
Add Hot Stones for £10.00 extra
Indian head massage 30 mins
Indian head massage 45 mins
Float away massage 30 mins 

EYES
Eyelash Tint
Eyebrow Tint
Eyebrow Shape
Eyebrow Tint and Shape 

WAXING
Half Leg Wax
Full Leg Wax
Bikini Wax
Full Leg and Bikini Wax
Half Leg and Bikini Wax
Underarm
Forearm
Lip Wax
Chin Wax
Lip and Chin
Eyebrow
Lip, Chin and Eyebrow

£22.00
£40.00

£20.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£10.00
£7.00

£22.00
£30.00
£40.00

£22.00
£37.00
£22.00

£15.00
£10.00
£10.00
£15.00 

£15.00
£25.00
£10.00
£30.00
£20.00
£6.00
£8.00
£6.00
£6.00

£10.00
£10.00
£15.00

Cancellation Policy

When you book your lovely treatments in with me, you are also booking my time. 
Whilst I understand life gets in the way, cancellations, amendments and no shows may 
now be subject to a 50% cancellation charge. This will be at my discretion, but please 
understand that casual disregard of my time costs me dearly, so please be considerate.
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