

Fully Insured Member of BABTAC

Mobile service available. Price on application. Ladies only

GIFT VOUCHERS AVAILABLE

"I've been having a variety of treatments with Joce for about 7 years and as I said to her at the beginning, I want the salon experience without the salon high price and that's certainly what I get. Highly recommended. She's a gem." From Patsy

"I so look forward to my regular treatments, a lovely hot stone back massage and a luxury pedicure. All wonderful!" From Linda

6 Highfield Lane, Oving, Chichester PO20 2DL Telephone: 01243 531215 Mobile: 07968 844112

Website: cariadbeauty.wordpress.com Facebook: facebook.com/cariadbeautysalon/

TREATMENTS AND PRICE LIST

FACIAL 30 min facial 60 min facial	£22.00 £40.00
MANICURE and PEDICURE Full manicure 45 mins Gel manicure 50 mins Full pedicure 50 mins Gel pedicure 40 mins File and paint manicure or pedicure Gel removal (free with re application)	£20.00 £25.00 £25.00 £25.00 £10.00 £7.00
MASSAGE Back neck and shoulder 30 mins 45 mins 60 mins Add Hot Stones for £10.00 extra	£22.00 £30.00 £40.00
Indian head massage 30 mins Indian head massage 45 mins Float away massage 30 mins	£22.00 £37.00 £22.00
EYES Eyelash Tint Eyebrow Tint Eyebrow Shape Eyebrow Tint and Shape	£15.00 £10.00 £10.00 £15.00
WAXING Half Leg Wax Full Leg Wax Bikini Wax Full Leg and Bikini Wax Half Leg and Bikini Wax Underarm Forearm Lip Wax Chin Wax Lip and Chin Eyebrow Lip, Chin and Eyebrow	£15.00 £25.00 £10.00 £30.00 £20.00 £6.00 £6.00 £10.00 £10.00 £15.00

Cancellation Policy

When you book your lovely treatments in with me, you are also booking my time. Whilst I understand life gets in the way, cancellations, amendments and no shows may now be subject to a 50% cancellation charge. This will be at my discretion, but please understand that casual disregard of my time costs me dearly, so please be considerate.